“Lourer’s Forum"

otovcyele

Regional SS1000
June 11-12, 2005

Portland, Oregon

Dean Wilson 503.380.2368
Site Coordinator

P _ineriatchee
Mozes Lake

Shell West Linn OR X Ritzville 1:
22355 Willamette Dr ST
Wesk Linn, OR 97063 :
Wialla DL
el Lo S03-657-4053
i R T
= Fendleton
Portlant % La Grand
p_-:-rto
Meclford
e 1 g
§§ .":".Hl.lraSQ - PN L
3 : _. Ef Winnemuecca |
L & [ Shell Wiliams 4 EL
fi1)  Redding® |570E 5t :
V. CA Williams, CA 95987
T tH E \
LUkiah
L=
Santa Rosa

O]



Mile
0.0

0.1

7.9

2974
517.6

517.8
517.9

518.0
518.3

/38.9
1027.5

1035.6
1035.9
1036.1

Instruction

Depart Shell West Linn OR [22355 Willamette Dr, West
Linn, OR 97068] on SR-43 [Willamette Dr] (South)
Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-205 [East Portland Fwy]

Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-5

Entering California
At exit SR-20 Bus, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto SR-20 Bus

Bear LEFT (South-West) onto SR-20 Bus [E St]

At Shell Williams CA [570 E St, Williams, CA 95987],
return East on SR-20 Bus [E St]

Bear RIGHT (East) onto SR-20 Bus

Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-5

Entering Oregon
Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-205 [East Portland Fwy]

At exit 8, turn RIGHT onto Ramp

Turn LEFT (North) onto SR-43 [Willamette Dr]

Arrive Shell West Linn OR [22355 Willamette Dr, West
Linn, OR 97068]

For
87 yds

7.8 mi
509.7 mi

0.2 mi
0.1 mi
174 yds

0.3 mi
509.2 mi

8.2 mi

0.3 mi
0.2 mi



