

Regional SS1000 June 11-12, 2005

Portland, Oregon

Dean Wilson 503.380.2368 Site Coordinator



Mile 0.0	Instruction Depart Shell West Linn OR [22355 Willamette Dr, West Linn, OR 97068] on SR-43 [Willamette Dr] (South)	For 87 yds
0.1	Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-205 [East Portland Fwy]	7.8 mi
7.9	Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-5	509.7 mi
<i>297.4</i> 517.6	Entering California At exit SR-20 Bus, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto SR-20 Bus	0.2 mi
517.8	Bear LEFT (South-West) onto SR-20 Bus [E St]	0.1 mi
517.9 518.0 518.3	At Shell Williams CA [570 E St, Williams, CA 95987], return East on SR-20 Bus [E St] Bear RIGHT (East) onto SR-20 Bus Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-5	174 yds 0.3 mi 509.2 mi
<i>738.9</i> 1027.5	Entering Oregon Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-205 [East Portland Fwy]	8.2 mi
1035.6 1035.9 1036.1	At exit 8, turn RIGHT onto Ramp Turn LEFT (North) onto SR-43 [Willamette Dr] Arrive Shell West Linn OR [22355 Willamette Dr, West Linn, OR 97068]	0.3 mi 0.2 mi